Budget sheet for non-CALS students 
Dean’s Global Agriculture & Food Leadership Program: Rome
Spring and Summer, 2018
GLOBE 495(1)/490(1) spring and GLOBE 497 (3) summer


	Scholarships
	Program fee
	Out-of-pocket expenses
	Tuition & Fees
	TOTAL COST

	
	$4,300
	$2,785
	$933 + $344.50
	$ 8,362.50

	Smith scholarship 
	
	
	
	

	CALS Rome scholarship 
	
	
	
	

	Rome scholarship anonymous
	($400)*
	
	
	$ 7,962.50

	Summer Global Scholars 
	
	
	($ 699)
	$ 7,263.50

	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	$ 3,900
	$2,785

	$578.50 

	$7,263.50




Program fee includes lodging in Rome; some group meals; weekend ‘Food Systems of Italy’ excursion to Tuscany; all program coordination; health and traveler’s assist insurance
Out-of-pocket expenses include airfare (estimated at $1,700); meals on own (estimated at $500); daily expenses while living in Rome including public transportation (estimated at $400); spending money; passport ($135); preventative medicines (estimated at $50)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuition and Fees includes ISU tuition for three credits for summer of 2018 ($933) and fees for three credits for summer of 2018 ($239.50) and Study Abroad Center fee (paid to the SAC in the Memorial Union) ($105). The Global Summer Scholars scholarship is intended to equal 75% of the cost of base tuition so as tuition costs change, this scholarship will change.  NOTE: Additional tuition/fees assessed but not shown here for the following groups of students: architecture and industrial design;  juniors/seniors in College of Business, College of Engineering, AST and industrial technology, animal science, animal ecology, BPMI, biology, computer science, dairy science, forestry, general pre-vet, genetics, and microbiology – see tuition/fees tables online for specific information http://www.registrar.iastate.edu/fees/#sp18 
Scholarships: All scholarships listed are automatic for non-CALS students if selected to participate in this program. The Rome Anonymous scholarship is estimated and will depend on the total number of students on the program. Additional scholarships may be available from departmental or college sources. Additional scholarships may be available from non-ISU sources as well. See staff in 0018 Curtiss Hall for ideas.
